FIRST NAME

Allen
Nolan
Lane
William
Lucas
Clayton
Matthew
Alex
Kowen
Mason
Ethan
David
Emily
Miles
Joshuah
Dylan
Ryan
William
Dylan
Peyton
Blake
Javier
Blayne
Kade
Garrett
Adam
Cauy
Samual
Jack
Noah
Jordan
Connor
Jayden
Dylan
Curtis
Brody
Colton
Kegan

LAST NAME

Conner
Harris
Manners
Kibbee
Chestnut
Carothers
Green
Ure

Kopp
McCurry
Totty
Rohling
Swiger
Gilliland
Bartlett
Vohs
Gartner
Huff
Kimball
Ensey
Gormley
Castillo
Wilson
Tollefson
Pedigo
Whitson
Newell
Hermesch
Mick
Kukuk
Billesbach
Compton
Crawford
Matthews
Hansen
Knipp
Lohrentz
Berry

EVENT

Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics

CHAPTER/SCHOOL

Phillipsburg
Phillipsburg
Labette County
Phillipsburg
Phillipsburg
Prairie View
Labette County
Paola

Hiawatha
Central Heights
Burlington
Labette County
Coffeyville
Prairie View
Prairie View
Louisburg
Labette County
Coffeyville
Central Heights
Marion-Florence
Hiawatha

Paola
Burlington
Hiawatha
Hanover
Buhler

Central Heights
Wamego
Louisburg
Marion-Florence
Paola

Buhler
Coffeyville
Wamego
Republic County
Louisburg
Buhler
Winfield

Ag Mechanics CDE - Top 50% Individuals
Spring 2019
Written Exam Welding Carpentry Electrical

(50)

36
31
33
27
21
41
35
37
38
36
37
31
34
32
38
26
35
33
29
41
25
35
34
27
41
36
26
40
36
32
33
33
30
29
35
28
35
28

(30)
41
42
47
41
39
43
40

48.5
44
48
44
39
46
42
39
46
40
41
46

49.5

425
39
46
40
39
47
43
39
38
47
44
45
41
44
44
34
44
41

(30)
35
35
50
35
35
40
45
47
39
35
45
45
44
47
47
45
40
44
45
40
40
47
35
40
45
35
40
40
40
40
45
35
44
45
40
40
35
45

(40)
50
47.5
48
46.5
50
50
47
50
47.5
50
50
50
50
47
44
49
44
50
41
435
50
49
49
48
49.5
49
47
50
44
50
45
50
43
45
50
49
45
49

Total Te
(300)

am

285
285
204
285
285
192
204
156
198
192
171
204
174
192
192
186
204
174
192
150
198
156
171
198
138
159
192
153
186
150
156
159
174
153
135
186
159
147

Individual Team
(100)
95.00
95.00
68.00
95.00
95.00
64.00
68.00
52.00
66.00
64.00
57.00
68.00
58.00
64.00
64.00
62.00
68.00
58.00
64.00
50.00
66.00
52.00
57.00
66.00
46.00
53.00
64.00
51.00
62.00
50.00
52.00
53.00
58.00
51.00
45.00
62.00
53.00
49.00

Total Individual
Score (250)
257.00
250.50
246.00
244.50
240.00
238.00
235.00
234.50
234.50
233.00
233.00
233.00
232.00
232.00
232.00
228.00
227.00
226.00
225.00
224.00
223.50
222.00
221.00
221.00
220.50
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
219.00
219.00
216.00
216.00
214.00
214.00
213.00
212.00
212.00

Ra

Percent

100.00%
99.21%
98.41%
97.62%
96.83%
96.03%
95.24%
93.65%
93.65%
91.27%
91.27%
91.27%
88.89%
88.89%
88.89%
88.10%
87.30%
86.51%
85.71%
84.92%
84.13%
83.33%
81.75%
81.75%
80.95%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
76.19%
76.19%
74.60%
74.60%
73.02%
73.02%
72.22%
69.84%
69.84%

Centile
Rank
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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=
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Jarred
Jesse
Jack
Walker
John
Bristol
Charlie
Braydin
Emma
Justin
Matthew
Dillon
Brent
Alex
Tanner
Yancy
Kade
Coleton
Arturo
Jarrett
Brayden
Joshua
Mark
Gunnar
Hunter
Morgan

Logan
Gunnar
Holly
Jacob
Austin
Caden
Rhett
Lane
Dawson
Morgan
Cameron
Braydon
Aidan
Jaren
Dawson

Lutz

Collins
Tesoriero
Lowdermilk
Beasley
Swann
Bestwick
Sippel
Smith
Smith
Davidson
Knepp
Atkerson
Patterson
Wiggans
Cose

Cyr
Langworthy
Mendoza-Mage
Truelove
Ebert

Reid
Cooper
Sheetz
Fanning
Rains

Mullin
Couture
Oatney
Klipp
Wuthnow
Bruna
Griffiths
Shirley
Bertrand
Siebold
Steward
Schroer
Stephenson
Giesick
Wuthnow

Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics

Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics

Burlington
Central Heights
Hiawatha
Sabetha
Pleasant Ridge
Wamego
Sabetha
Marion-Florence
Clay Center
Winfield

Clay Center
Centre

Belle Plaine
Louisburg
Centre

Mulvane
Republic County
Coffeyville
Prairie View
Burlington
Wamego
Winfield
Abilene
Republic County
Sublette

Oakley

Clay Center
Republic County
Pleasant Ridge
Hanover
Abilene
Hanover
Herington
Oakley

Pleasant Ridge
Clay Center
Marion-Florence
Chase County
Oakley

Sublette
Abilene

34
24
35
29
31
25
32
32
36
29
37
23
35
29
29
29
31
33
27
28
35
23
27
31
29
32

21
31
30
28
32
21
32
23
26
30
24
33
26
27
32

38
37
35
34
47
45
41
40
37
37
42
42
38
37
46.5
43
40
39
38
32
30
38
42
41
39
39

44
42
40
33
44
42
39
38
44
39
38

46.5
39
38
44

45
35
30
40
38
40
46
40
46
45
40
46
40
35
35
38
40
44
35
40
40
45
45
40
48
40

45
40
40
50
45
40
35
45
35
45
35
50
40
45
40

38
50
44
47.5
50
47
30
45
46
47
45.5
50
47.5
42
49
43.5
48
30
40
47
48
48
37
45
50
44

49
43
48
43
27
50
50
46
50
42
50
30
44
50
28

171
192
198
177
129
153
177
150
126
147
126
135
135
186
135
153
135
174
192
171
153
147
153
135
108
141

126
135
129
138
153
138
129
141
129
126
150
111
141
108
153

57.00
64.00
66.00
59.00
43.00
51.00
59.00
50.00
42.00
49.00
42.00
45.00
45.00
62.00
45.00
51.00
45.00
58.00
64.00
57.00

51
49.00
51.00
45.00
36.00
47.00

42.00
45.00
43.00
46.00
51.00
46.00
43.00
47.00
43.00
42.00
50.00
37.00
47.00
36.00
51.00

212.00
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.00
208.00
208.00
207.00
207.00
207.00
206.50
206.00
205.50
205.00
204.50
204.50
204.00
204.00
204.00
204.00

204
203.00
202.00
202.00
202.00
202.00

201.00
201.00
201.00
200.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
198.00
198.00
197.00
196.50
196.00
196.00
195.00

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

69.84%
68.25%
68.25%
67.46%
66.67%
65.08%
65.08%
62.70%
62.70%
62.70%
61.90%
61.11%
60.32%
59.52%
57.94%
57.94%
53.97%
53.97%
53.97%
53.97%
53.97%
53.17%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%

47.62%
47.62%
47.62%
46.83%
43.65%
43.65%
43.65%
43.65%
42.06%
42.06%
41.27%
40.48%
38.89%
38.89%
37.30%
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Bailey
Nathan
Chase
Brice
Connor
Wyatt
Jacob
Trey
Leyton
Aaron
Granite
Cole
Kase
Eian
Peyton
Luke
Laiten
Tate
Hawk
Nathaniel
Aaron
Noah
Dylan
Tyler
Aiden
Alex
Demetrio
Parker
Clint
Jacob
Dominic
Cameron
Austin
Samuel
Sam
Joseph
Brett
Carson
Logan
Rylee
Tristan
Wyatt

Goodell
Guenter
Robbins
Ottley
Collins
Shippy
Burks
Lockwood
Doak
LeMay
Bock
Brummer
Kissinger
Linck
Tischhauser
Finney
Greeson
Ahlvers
French
Werth
Owens
Isaacs
Worrell
Sabatka
Hower
Dart
Huerta
Stauth
Morgan
Serrano
Long
Campuzano
Ryker
Underwood
Heinen
Soyez
Coup
Bohlken
Rugg
Whelchel
Nightingale
Biddle

Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics

Chase County
Sublette
Paola

Oakley
Mulvane
Herington
Beloit

Horton
Winfield
Council Grove
Cheylin
Beloit
Mulvane
Horton
Council Grove
Beloit
Sublette
Beloit
Council Grove
WaKeeney
Kiowa County
Horton

Rural Vista
Cheylin

Rural Vista
Cheylin
Mulvane
Kiowa County
Belle Plaine
Cheylin

Rock Hills
Rural Vista
Rural Vista
Rock Hills
Horton

Chase County
Herington
Marysville
Kiowa County
Rock Hills
Arkansas City
Arkansas City

29
26
31
29
29
34
36
29
28
29
38
33
35
27
29
28
31
30
32
41
27
24
32
28
26
31
21
28
26
42
35
21
24
34
33
24
30
27
37
23
28
30

42
40
39
39
38
33
42
39
41
49
45
42
40
42
45
46
25
40
37
41.5
33
42
32
35
37
34
38
38
10
25
39
36
40
33
39
0.37
15
25

39
32
28

40
48
40
35
38
35
30
40
25
35
30
30
15
35
30
30
45
30
25
20
45
23
30
30
30
30
10
40
30
30
30
30
30
35
10
50
15
35
35
35
30
10

47
44
32
44
38
49
49
50
48

42.5

45.5

47.5

46.5

47.5
47
40

42.5

42.5

46.5
46
47

47.5
50
43
47
40
44

35.5
49

31.5

40.5

45.5
38

39.5
37
39
44
43

435
28
26
44

111
108
156
141
153
129
108
105
147
102
90
108
153
105
102
108
108
108
102
75
63
105
75
90
75
90
153
63
135
90
39
75
75
39
105
111
129
45
63
39
66
66

37.00
36.00
52.00
47.00
51.00
43.00
36.00
35.00
49.00
34.00
30.00
36.00
51.00
35.00
34.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
34.00
25.00
21.00
35.00
25.00
30.00
25.00
30.00
51.00
21.00
45.00
30.00
13.00
25.00
25.00
13.00
35.00
37.00
43.00

15

21

13

22

22

195.00
194.00
194.00
194.00
194.00
194.00
193.00
193.00
191.00
189.50
188.50
188.50
187.50
186.50
185.00
180.00
179.50
178.50
174.50
173.50
173.00
171.50
169.00
166.00
165.00
165.00
164.00
162.50
160.00
158.50
157.50
157.50
157.00
154.50
154.00
150.37
147.00
145
141.5
138
138
134

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

37.30%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.75%
31.75%
30.95%
30.16%
28.57%
28.57%
27.78%
26.98%
26.19%
25.40%
24.60%
23.81%
23.02%
22.22%
21.43%
20.63%
19.84%
19.05%
17.46%
17.46%
16.67%
15.87%
15.08%
14.29%
12.70%
12.70%
11.90%
11.11%
10.32%

9.52%

8.73%

7.94%

7.14%

5.56%

5.56%

3.97%
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Reid
Devin
Jesse
Eric
Zane

Rhodes
Baker
Hobbs
Gerleve
Colson

Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics
Ag Mechanics

Kiowa County
Arkansas City
Arkansas City
Hanover
Rock Hills

32
24
29
16
16

20
40

10
34

45
10
30
15
35

16
37
46
42
26

63
66
66
138
39

21
22
22
46
13

134
133
132
129
124

122
123
124
125
126

3.97%
3.17%
2.38%
1.59%
0.79%
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